Shenzhen Leadtek Electronics Co.,Ltd
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TFT-LCD-HDMI driver board
Module No：LTK070WSHHT24-V0
 Preliminary Specification
 Approval Specification
Final Approval by Customer
Approved by Comment

Revision Record 2
Table Of Contents 3
1 Numbering System 4
2 General Information 4
3 External Dimensions 5
4 Interface Description 6
5 Absolute Maximum Ratings 7
6 Electrical Characteristics 8
7 Timing Characteristics 8
8 Backlight Characteristics 9
9 Optical Characteristics 10
10 Reliability Test Conditions And Methods 11
11 Inspection Standard 12
12 Handling Precautions 15
13 Precaution For Use 16
14 Packing Method 16
1. Numbering System
TBD
2. General Information
LCM
ITEM STANDARD VALUES UNITS
LCD type 7.0’’TFT --
Dot arrangement 1024×3(RGB)×600 dots
Color Pixel Arrangement RGB vertical stripe --
Display Mode IPS / Transmissive / Normally black --
Viewing Direction 80/80/80/80 --
Interface LVDS --
CTP
ITEM STANDARD VALUES UNITS
CTP type G+G --
Surface Hardness 6H --
CTP Driver IC  FT5446DQS --
CTP Interface I2C --
Description
Module size 176.0(W)×109.0(H)×5.4(T) mm
Active area 154.21(W)×85.92(H)
LENS V.A 153.0(W)×84.7(H) mm
TFT Dot pitch 0.1506 (W)×0.1432 (H) mm
Weight TBD g
3. External Dimensions
由
A